DATE
08.04.20
13.05.20
10.06.20
10.06.20
10.06.20
08.07.20
08.07.20
08.07.20
09.09.20
14.10.20
14.10.20
11.11.20
11.11.20
11.11.20
11.11.20
09.12.20
13.01.21
13.01.21
13.01.21
10.02.21
12.03.21

PURPOSE OF PAYMENT

clerks salary March
clerks salary April
clerks salary May

contribution to playing field association

parish council insurance

clerks salary June

SALC affilliation fee

playing field grass cut by SDC
clerks salary July and August
clerks salary September

playing field grass cut by SDC
clerks salary October

playing field grass cut by SDC
contribution to church grass cutting
web hosting 4 months

clerks salary November

clerks salary December

playing field grass cut by SDC
donation to Village Hall re CV19
clerks salary January

clerks salary February

AMOUNT
193.97
193.97
193.97
600.00
177.00
193.97
196.14
110.00
387.94
193.97
110.00
193.97
110.00
500.00
100.00
193.97
193.97
110.00
445.00
193.97
193.97



